
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            62          26500          493         256590

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4            800

 106 TAIWAN         MT           236          13618         1205          59264

 108 HG KONG        MT             6           1163           61          18172

 111 THAILND        MT           294          16848         1908         115520

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3            809           58          11583

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          148          25336

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           2868

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           29           4272

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            1           4550

 205 U KING         MT             2           2052           15          21913

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           55           9728

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           6118

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            231            5           5076

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           2476

 304 USA            MT             3           2235          124         155205

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             1            616            1           1144

 546 MADAGAS        MT             1            450            1            450

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2            330

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           11           3241

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            23          20403          235         212948

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          126          17723

 111 THAILND        MT           294          16848         1897         110622

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          128          20689

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            1           4550

 205 U KING         MT             1           1049           12          20217

 304 USA            MT             -              -           66         120155

                                                                

403                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4            800

 106 TAIWAN         MT            35           5749           35           6009

 108 HG KONG        MT             6            952           55          13883

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           3015

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            475           55           9692

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           20           4647

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           2100

 205 U KING         MT             1           1003            3           1696

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           5630

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            231            5           4649

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1548

 304 USA            MT             2           1567           37          22712

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             1            616            1           1144

 546 MADAGAS        MT             1            450            1            450

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2            330

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           11           3241

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            39           6097          262          43642

 106 TAIWAN         MT           200           7869         1043          35532

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            211            7           4289

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           1883

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            334            3           1891

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            768

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           29           4272

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           55           9728

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            488

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            427

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            928

 304 USA            MT             1            668           19          12338

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


